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Project Name and Number: 2015 West Jordan Chip Seal Project, RD 15-02

Description: Apply a Chip Seal on Airport Road, 6200 South to New Bingham Highway

Contractor: Intermountain Slurry Seal

Original construction contract amount:

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount:

Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed:
Final Completion:

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract:

Construction Status:

100%

$ 170,095.08

$ (11,472.32)

$ 158,622.76

-7%

8/24/2015
10/6/2015

Summary of Change Orders:

Description
1 Decrease square footage amount of contract

Total Change Order Amount

$ (11,472.32)

$ (11,472.32)
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