

## **FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION REPORT**

Project Name and Number: 2015 West Jordan Chip Seal Project, RD 15-02

Description: Apply a Chip Seal on Airport Road, 6200 South to New Bingham Highway

Contractor:	Intermountain Slurry Seal	Construction Status:	100%
Original construction contract amount:			\$ 170,095.08
Total Change Ord	er amount:		\$ (11,472.32)
Current construct	tion contract amount:		\$ 158,622.76
Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract:			-7%
Completion sched	dule:		
Notice	e to Proceed:		8/24/2015
Final (	Completion:		10/6/2015

Summary of Change Orders:		
Description  1 Decrease square footage amount of contract		\$ (11,472.32)
	Total Change Order Amount	\$ (11,472.32)

## FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION REPORT

**Project Name and Number:** 

2015 West Jordan Chip Seal Project, RD 15-02



Micro Surface - Finished Product VS Unfinished Surface

